NLSchols Route Summary

Route: 15-040-2 Run: 15-040-2B AM

Route: 15-040-2 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 15-040-2

Description:

Schools: Morris Academy (309)

Run: 15-040-2B AM Description: Bus 33
Schools: Morris
Academy : 2024-06-30

#  Arrival Departure Description

1 8:12 AM 8:13 AM LINDBURGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL & WELLINGTON CRES; MOUNT PEARL
2 8:13 AM LINDBURGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL & MARCONI PL; MOUNT PEARL

3 8:14 AM 8:15 AM LINDBURGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL & NELSON PL; MOUNT PEARL

4 8:16 AM SCAMMELL CRES; MOUNT PEARL & GLENDENNING PL; MOUNT PEARL

5 8:17 AM GILLESPIE PL; MOUNT PEARL & SCAMMELL CRES; MOUNT PEARL

6 8:19 AM 4 ST, MOUNT PEARL & ARMSTRONG CRES; MOUNT PEARL

7 8:20 AM 4 ST, MOUNT PEARL & COLLINS PL; MOUNT PEARL

8 8:21 AM SUNRISE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 4 ST; MOUNT PEARL

9 8:23 AM 8:24 AM ST ANDREWS AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 3 ST, MOUNT PEARL

10 8:25AM 8:27 AM Morris Academy Driveway

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM 10of 24



NLSchuols

Route: 15-040-2 Run: 15-040-2B AM

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM

BRAY

S
<,
oR
o
W
o

Morris

Route Summary

dem

20f24

Sl



NLSchuols

Route: 15-040-2 Run: 15-040-2B PM

Route: 15-040-2 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 15-040-2

Description:

Schools: Morris Academy (309)

Route Summary

Run: 15-040-2B PM Description: Bus 33
Schools: Morris
Academy : 2024-06-30

#  Arrival Departure Description

1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM Morris Academy Driveway

2 3:11 PM 3:112 PM ST ANDREWS AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 3 ST, MOUNT PEARL

3 3:13 PM SUNRISE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 4 ST, MOUNT PEARL

4 3:14 PM 3:15PM 4 ST; MOUNT PEARL & COLLINS PL; MOUNT PEARL

5 3:16 PM 4 ST; MOUNT PEARL & ARMSTRONG CRES; MOUNT PEARL

6 3:18 PM 3:19 PM GILLESPIE PL; MOUNT PEARL & SCAMMELL CRES; MOUNT PEARL

7 3:19 PM SCAMMELL CRES; MOUNT PEARL & GLENDENNING PL; MOUNT PEARL
8 3:21 PM 3:22 PM LINDBURGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL & NELSON PL; MOUNT PEARL

9 3:22 PM 3:23 PM LINDBURGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL & MARCONI PL; MOUNT PEARL

10 3:23PM 3:24 PM LINDBURGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL & WELLINGTON CRES; MOUNT PEARL

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM

4 0of 24



NLSchuols

Route: 15-040-2 Run: 15-040-2B PM

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM

BRAY

S
<,
oR
o
W
o

Morris

Route Summary

dem

5of 24

Sl



NLSchuols

Route: 15-040-3 Run: 15-040-3B AM

Route: 15-040-3
Vehicle: 15-040-3

Description:

Schools: Morris Academy (309)

Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.

Route Summary

Run: 15-040-3B AM
Schools: Morris
Academy : 2024-06-30

# Arrival
1

2

3 8:14 AM
4

5

6 8:16 AM
7

8

9 8:18 AM
10

11 8:19 AM
12

13

14  8:23AM
15 8:25AM

Departure
8:12 AM
8:13 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:16 AM
8:17 AM
8:17 AM
8:18 AM
8:19 AM
8:19 AM
8:20 AM
8:22 AM
8:22 AM
8:24 AM
8:27 AM

Description: Bus 36

Description

24 MOORES DR

42 MOORES DR

Michener Ave @ Grey PI

Michener Ave @ Toope PI

Michener Ave @ Paddon PI

120 MICHENER AVE

136 MICHENER AVE

#131 Michener Ave

Michener Ave @ McGrath Cres

Michener Ave @ Trudeau PI

MICHENER AVE & BENSON PL

RUTH AVE; MOUNT PEARL & BARTLETT PL; MOUNT PEARL
RUTH AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 3 ST; MOUNT PEARL

ROLAND DR; MOUNT PEARL & KENNEDY PL; MOUNT PEARL
Morris Academy Driveway

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM

7 of 24



NLSchols Route Summary

Route: 15-040-3 Run: 15-040-3B AM

s3
Hak

JO' s Py

Sd0Ls
£

Exp

DONOVAN ST

51D

Morris demy

(=

O( 4“‘15 s
8 i
T 9 o
e iy \9 = %’ B G noRMAS 53
3 YN .y, Kl 5 £ .
% ] 10 P 5 W i _
g L I I
& Ches & : 1\1 % 9 GUNRISE
Y 2 = o 8
Yo LY. o) PO
Z % g \HG"@P
. = wew
L2 OFLay, E A
S 2 s,
Q?ES ‘E& r
o
=| +
=NTIARD ,-;3”50
i A 2
- <
PL . % Gued
. = 2 ﬁ -g&‘ &
(1] (R, el B
8 of 24

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM



NLSchols Route Summary

Route: 15-040-3 Run: 15-040-3B PM

Route: 15-040-3 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 15-040-3

Description:

Schools: Morris Academy (309)

Run: 15-040-3B PM Description: Bus 36
Schools: Morris
Academy : 2024-06-30

1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM Morris Academy Driveway

2 3:11 PM 3:12 PM ROLAND DR; MOUNT PEARL & KENNEDY PL; MOUNT PEARL
3 3:13 PM RUTH AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 3 ST, MOUNT PEARL

4 3:14 PM RUTH AVE; MOUNT PEARL & BARTLETT PL; MOUNT PEARL
5 3:16 PM MICHENER AVE & BENSON PL

6 3:16 PM 3:17 PM Michener Ave @ Trudeau PI

7 3:17 PM Michener Ave @ McGrath Cres

8 3:18 PM #131 Michener Ave

9 3:19 PM 136 MICHENER AVE

10 3:19PM 3:20 PM 120 MICHENER AVE

1" 3:20 PM 3:21 PM Michener Ave @ Paddon PI

12 3:21PM 3:22 PM Michener Ave @ Toope PI

13 3:222PM Michener Ave @ Grey PI

14 3:23PM 3:24 PM 42 MOORES DR

15  3:24 PM 24 MOORES DR

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM 10 of 24



NLSchols Route Summary

Route: 15-040-3 Run: 15-040-3B PM

s3
Hak

JO' s Py

Sd0Ls
£

Exp

DONOVAN ST

51D

Morris demy

(=

O( 4“‘15 s
8 —
i iy
o \. wo % o ME
w S = o RS
& 4’o,p S 7\ = T {’? 2 O
) 6 0@% el o w .
% Q U“" e N
& ) P w \SE M
Carg & & ‘ 2 - gUNR
A ’z}':’ &5 5: ) 8
&y ) v w
S P Q&F% r AL
Z % g \HG"@P
T T wew-
< O'FLa E
& 5‘6\ = As,
= 2
ENTIARD 2l {
Q, *’ﬁb
M : % p
% = 'é'gﬂ ‘QE\E- &
o, U & (= &
11 of 24

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM



NLSchols Route Summary

Route: 15-040-4 Run: 15-040-4B AM

Route: 15-040-4 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 15-040-4

Description:

Schools: Morris Academy (309)

Run: 15-040-4B AM Description: Bus 38
Schools: Morris
Academy : 2024-06-30

1 8:06 AM 8:07 AM CLIFDEN WOODS & CLADDAGH RD

2 8:08 AM GALWAY BLVD; ST JOHNS & TERRY LANE; ST JOHNS
3 8:14 AM #40 O'Flaherty Cres

4 8:15 AM 8:16 AM #31 Nelder Dr

5 8:16 AM 8:17 AM NELDER DR & BABB CRES

6 8:17 AM Nelder Dr @ Osmond PI

7 8:18 AM 8:19 AM SAUVE ST & BABB CRES

8 8:19 AM Sauve St @ Talon PI

9 8:20 AM 8:21 AM Sauve St @ Rideau PI

10 8:25 AM 8:27 AM Morris Academy Driveway

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM 13 of 24



NLSchuols

Route Summary

Route: 15-040-4 Run: 15-040-4B AM

(=]

Ut

ORCERN 5T

F‘WKAVE
Q
£
5
£
r:,gﬂﬁmn &7
:
j“:q%?da‘ = i}
EDMW
& @
=) & 5
1’% f@’c’? 7 o L & 15 - E %-
; N JA4 ™ A G e ¥ =
S, 6° 2 0\ [P
ES g X e = £ RIE
o) s A 2 S e
= fitd %’L
M L b o g
] 5 Z @ Ca
a&uﬂﬂ&“ﬂ %%s DFW £ . *"e mwéﬁ
T T Q%% de“ o
2 G 5 ¥ B o
i Ea‘*?a AL 3 Y 9% ﬁ Qﬂ,ﬁ,
4 T dﬁe %& T e
) B o % §
NEWE £ G% % %;%
-—-"'_-wm e, L= S &5
3 e 2 %
% _g’-’ltn ol i :"Q
B
q“%;; 3 * S & B LH
2 ;zr o
% a A OR
k= Enﬁé 5&
2 2 e
” x
LY < )
k - 3 % &
£ %, lae ff
i
20 %
‘{?G} Qn i .
& A
g -
"c'vg ==
£l éoﬂo&g
1 %J DENINE PL
L3 &s

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM

14 of 24



NLSchols Route Summary

Route: 15-040-4 Run: 15-040-4B PM

Route: 15-040-4 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 15-040-4

Description:

Schools: Morris Academy (309)

Run: 15-040-4B PM Description: Bus 38
Schools: Morris
Academy : 2024-06-30

1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM Morris Academy Driveway

2 3:14 PM 3:15 PM Sauve St @ Rideau PI

3 3:15 PM 3:16 PM Sauve St @ Talon PI

4 3:16 PM 3:17 PM SAUVE ST & BABB CRES

5 3:17 PM 3:18 PM Nelder Dr @ Osmond PI

6 3:18 PM 3:19 PM NELDER DR & BABB CRES

7 3:19 PM 3:20 PM #31 Nelder Dr

8 3:21 PM #40 O'Flaherty Cres

9 3:27 PM 3:28 PM GALWAY BLVD; ST JOHNS & TERRY LANE; ST JOHNS
10 3:29PM 3:30 PM CLIFDEN WOODS & CLADDAGH RD

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM 16 of 24



NLSchuols

Route Summary

Route: 15-040-4 Run: 15-040-4B PM

=
g
Ut

ORCERN 5T

F‘WKAVE
Q
£
5
£
r:,gﬂﬁmn &7
:
%, {
S o
EDMW
uy
% o
%, 5
1 :
H ’f“ g G
=
' g
oR CFL, e Cm i
LB 8 Bk Ag, 3 &
T T Q%% = o
i s 8 X an“? s
p "3;%& \ 2 & Gy
= ; . % T e
b, g %, { =
____...-—-‘“'”m T 2 q%qp {V‘ & M
° s o 2%
% _g’-’ltn = i :"Q
4
q: bl
’%%\ § é C}% il A
-3 ;? .&ggﬁ‘
% o A OR
L= b 2
E a e S
” x
L) ~
® . ' 5
& G, lae u fF
&
20 %
‘{?G} L .
e,
& A
% -
"c'vg ==
£ éoﬂo&g
g‘_A, ooy ol ey gy
10 W e
L3 &S

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM

17 of 24



NLSchols Route Summary

Route: 15-040-5 Run: 15-040-5B AM

Route: 15-040-5 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 15-040-5

Description:

Schools: Morris Academy (309)

Run: 15-040-5B AM Description: Bus 39
Schools: Morris
Academy : 2024-06-30

# Arrival Departure Description

1 8:09 AM 8:10 AM MICHENER AVE; MOUNT PEARL & MACCARTHY CRES; MOUNT PEARL
2 8:10 AM 8:11 AM HARNUM CRES; MOUNT PEARL & MICHENER AVE; MOUNT PEARL
3 8:11 AM 8:12 AM MICHENER AVE; MOUNT PEARL & MASSEY CRES; MOUNT PEARL

4 8:14 AM GLENDALE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & KEOUGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL
5 8:15AM GLENDALE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & ROOSEVELT AVE; MOUNT PEARL
6 8:16 AM GLENDALE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & GLENDALE CRT; MOUNT PEARL
7 8:17 AM ST DAVIDS AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 1 ST, MOUNT PEARL

8 8:19 AM 8:20 AM SUNRISE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & TEASDALE ST; MOUNT PEARL

9 8:20 AM 8:21 AM SUNRISE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 1 ST, MOUNT PEARL

10 8:22 AM ST ANDREWS AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 1 ST, MOUNT PEARL

11 8:23AM 8:24 AM EDINBURGH DR; MOUNT PEARL & 2 ST, MOUNT PEARL

12 8:25AM 8:28 AM Morris Academy Driveway

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM 19 of 24



NLSchols Route Summary

Route: 15-040-5 Run: 15-040-5B AM

V"P -~
@
aNO 1 %
zZ o P\‘j&)
BEG z BL
| Ep Q;:- ‘\}g Q_\%. U@o
X X »
(7]
91'\ DONOVAN ST
e.
P
ARK Ay,
o
o)
=
=
2
=
m
FENTENN!
T
z
m

_n
T
©
€ n
S 2
T a
<N |
w
v Pz & - w
o v VE 9
rod 7 % A GuNRISER
A = - 8
© e §o L
'Ly
é L\“GTO\&J
LA""((\ 5 46‘;, fél' LToNO ~
P, K A P @
A o) (4
o) %

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM 20 of 24



NLSchols Route Summary

Route: 15-040-5 Run: 15-040-5B PM

Route: 15-040-5 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 15-040-5

Description:

Schools: Morris Academy (309)

Run: 15-040-5B PM Description: Bus 39
Schools: Morris
Academy : 2024-06-30

1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM Morris Academy Driveway

2 3:12 PM EDINBURGH DR; MOUNT PEARL & 2 ST, MOUNT PEARL

3 3:13 PM 3:14 PM ST ANDREWS AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 1 ST, MOUNT PEARL

4 3:14 PM 3:15 PM SUNRISE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 1 ST, MOUNT PEARL

5 3:15PM 3:16 PM SUNRISE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & TEASDALE ST, MOUNT PEARL

6 3:19 PM ST DAVIDS AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 1 ST, MOUNT PEARL

7 3:20 PM GLENDALE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & GLENDALE CRT; MOUNT PEARL
8 3:21 PM 3:22 PM GLENDALE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & ROOSEVELT AVE; MOUNT PEARL
9 3:22 PM 3:23 PM GLENDALE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & KEOUGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL
10 3:24PM 3:25 PM MICHENER AVE; MOUNT PEARL & MASSEY CRES; MOUNT PEARL
11 3:25PM 3:26 PM HARNUM CRES; MOUNT PEARL & MICHENER AVE; MOUNT PEARL
12 3:26 PM 3:27 PM MICHENER AVE; MOUNT PEARL & MACCARTHY CRES; MOUNT PEARL

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM 22 of 24



NLSchuols

S
Ed) g
BEG =z
| Ep Q;:- \g Q_\%. U@o
& X »
(7]

2
-1
=
P23
MU g““
)
ey
=
oy, N
‘?@S =
O,cp g
SCAM
=1
a
-
T 8 &
& )
= ‘f}g
i
]
d@ 6\?
5 o Z
q’ a Al
20 = o 8
5 N §o L
C:,?:J G‘TO\&J
O'F
LAy, o I
P, E
23

Generated: 2024-10-25 2:51 PM

Route: 15-040-5 Run: 15-040-5B PM

DONOVAN ST

(o 3
O(@\*\c-' ¥

1d NIy

AS ¥

=

w2

o

w
A

Route Summary

cg\l:'r‘iE”ﬂ

BLA

PARK a1,

w3 MNOW WOoD

=

ENT ENNL

I H

Morris demy
ST ;;.L;
O
o
=
NORMAS A 4
SUNRISE AVE 4
4 NS LTo) !
21y

23 of 24





